Katy ISD Livestock Show & Young Agricultural Sciences Center Exhibitor Handbook Acknowledgement

By each student and parent signing the acknowledgement page you acknowledge that you read and accept the rules and guidelines in the Katy ISD Livestock Show Exhibitor Handbook. You are agreeing to abide by the Katy ISD Livestock Show Rules as outlined in the Katy ISD Livestock Show Exhibitor Handbook. If a student is found to violate the rules outlined in the Handbook, the student or project will be subject to the consequences outlined in the handbook and/or the decisions of Katy ISD Administration, Agriculture Science Teachers, or Katy ISD Livestock Show Executive Committee.

Student name (please print):	-
Student Signature:	_Date:
Parent name(s) (please print):	_
Parent(s) Signature:	Date:
KATY I.S.D. Livestock Show EST. 1943	